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(Schedule subject to Change) 

APRIL 2021 MASS SCHEDULE
Loretto Abbey Chapel

Mass Date Celebrant

Thu Apr 01 Fr. Michael Coutts, S.J.

Fri Apr 02 Reflections on the Way to the Cross - Fr. Pat Fitzpatrick, C.S.Sp.

Sat Apr 03 The Luminous Mysteries of the Rosary- Fr. John Bertão

Sun Apr 04 Thomas Cardinal Collins

Mon Apr 05 Fr. John Bertão

Tue Apr 06 Fr. John Bertão/Deacon Mike Walsh

Wed Apr 07 Fr. Francis Salasiar, CSC

Thu Apr 08 Fr. Henk van Meijel, S.J. 

Fri Apr 09 Fr. Michael Coutts, S.J.

Sat Apr 10 Fr. Vijai Amirtharaj, CSC

Sun Apr 11 Fr. Tomasz Skibinski

Mon Apr 12 Fr. Darren Dias, OP

Tue Apr 13 Fr. Pat Fitzpatrick, C.S.Sp.

Wed Apr 14 Fr. Henk van Meijel, S.J. 

Thu Apr 15 Fr. Dan Donovan

Fri Apr 16 Fr. Michael Coutts, S.J.

Sat Apr 17 Fr. Vijai Amirtharaj, CSC

Sun Apr 18 Bishop Robert Kasun, CSB

Mon Apr 19 Fr. Matthew McCarthy

Tue Apr 20 Fr. Matthew McCarthy/Deacon Arthur Lee

Wed Apr 21 Fr. Henk van Meijel, S.J./Sr. Mary Grace/Deacon Mike

Thur Apr 22 Fr. Henk van Meijel, S.J./Mary Bastedo

Fri Apr 23 Bishop Robert Kasun, CSB/Deacon Steven Barringer

Sat Apr 24 Fr. Henk van Meijel, S.J. 

Sun Apr 25 Fr. Tomasz Skibinski

Mon Apr 26 Msgr. Patrick O'Dea

Tue Apr 27 Fr. Pat Fitzpatrick, C.S.Sp.

Wed Apr 28 Fr. Chris Lemieux

Thu Apr 29 Fr. Henk van Meijel, S.J. 

Fri Apr 30 Fr. Michael Coutts, S.J.


